Classifica PRODUCTION - 3 Prova Production e SuperProduction C.I. 2010 - 08 - 09 2010 - BARI

N

Tiratore
1 De Matthaeis Claudio
2 Soldo Rossano
3 Migliaccio Gianluca
4 Velandi Rodolfo Carlo
5 Filipazzi Bassano
6 Ciardiello Daniele
7 Raciti Giuseppe
8 Daniele Vincenzo
9 Carnevali Guido
10 lannotta Eugenio
11 Lombardi Vincenzo
12 Mele Giulio
13 Battaglio Luigi
14 Buongiorno Gerardo
15 Caiafa Francesco
16 Maggiore Stefano
17 lannotta Roberto
18 Trunfio Wanda
19 Chiapparino Aldo
20 Sacchetti Fabio
21 Grazioso Angelo

22 Menolascina Costantina

23 Sacchetti Franco
24 Carracini Salvatore
25 Sottile Angelo

26 Vigliotti Vincenzo
27 Laudadio Vito

28 Bruno Massimiliano

Sezione
NAPOLI
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
MILANO
CASERTA
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
BARI
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
MILANO
CASERTA
MILANO
NAPOLI
MILANO
NAPOLI
Bari
MILANO
NAPOLI
MILANO
NAPOLI
BARI
BARI

29 Bartolomeo De luri Domer NAPOLI

30 Auzino Gennaro
31 Citarella Luigi

NAPOLI
BARI

Tot1°Bers. M Tot2° Bers. M Punteggio M

244
243
243
242
239
242
240
239
241
243
240
240
237
237
239
239
237
234
237
233
232
235
235
234
232
236
229
233
230
226
232
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244
243
243
244
247
243
245
244
242
238
240
240
243
242
240
240
239
242
238
242
242
237
236
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233
239
234
231
232
225
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488
486
486
486
486
485
485
483
483
481
480
480
480
479
479
479
476
476
475
475
474
472
471
469
469
469
468
467
461
458
457
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3 NOTE: Art.8/c -2 pt.
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